Edmund Optics Inc. USA | Asia | Europe

Infrared

CAPABILITIES

650+ Stock Components Available for Immediate Delivery

Design Expertise in SWIR, Mid-Wave, Infrared Materials: Fluorides (CaF,, BaF, MgF,, LiF)
and Long-Wave Assemblies Zinc Selenide (ZnSe) and Zinc Sulfide (ZnS)
Flat, Spherical, and Aspherical Manufacturing Expertise Silicon (Si) and Germanium (Ge)
(halcogenide Materials
Other Materials Upon Request
Processing Techniques:  Conventional Polishing, Diamond Turning,
Magneto-Rheological Finishing (MRF)
Coating: Reflective, Anti-Reflective, Beamsplitting, Filter,
etc. from 190nm to 22ym
Optic Types: Flats (Windows, Mirrors, Prisms, Beamsplitters)
Spherical (PCX, DCX, PCV, DCV, Meniscus)
Aspherical (Parabolic, Hyperholic, Hybrid, etc.)
Assemblies (Doublets, Beam Expanders, Objectives, etc)

en® Edm u nd Contact us for a Stock or Custom Quote Today!

optics | worldwide USA: +1-856-547-3488 ASIA:  +65 6273 6644

EUROPE: +44 (0) 1904 788600 JAPAN: +81-3-5800-4751

www.edmundoptics.com/ir



Wide Range of Substrates Available
Designed for NIR, SWIR, MWIR, and LWIR Applications
Multiple Anti-Reflection Coating Options
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Material

Calcium Fluoride
(CaF,;)

Germanivm
(Ge)

Magnesium Fluoride
(MgF,)

Potassium Bromide
(KBr)

Sapphire
(AL,0,)

Silicon

(Si)

Sodium Chloride
(Nadl)

Zinc Selenide
(ZnSe)

Zinc Sulfide
(ZnS)

Index of
Refraction (n,)

1.434

4.003

1.413

1.527

1.768

3422

1.491

2.403

2.631

WINDOWS

Density
(9/cm3)

318

5.33

318

275

397

233

217

577

5.27

Coefficient of Thermal
Expansion (pm/m°C)

18.85

6.1

13.7

43

53

2.55

4

11

1.6
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Softening
Temp. (°C)

800

936

1255

730

2000

1500

801

250

1525

Size
Range

5-50mm

10 - 75mm

5 - 50mm

13 - 50mm

2.5-75mm

10 - 50mm

13 - 50mm

10 - 75mm

12.5 - 50mm

USA

Thickness
Range

1.0-

05-

20-

3.0mm

-5.0mm

- 3.0mm

-5.0mm

3.2mm

-3.0mm

-5.0mm

-6.0mm

3.0mm

Asia

Coating
Options

Uncoated

Uncoated,
3-12um,
8-12ym

Uncoated

Uncoated

Uncoated

Uncoated,
3 - 5pm

Uncoated

Uncoated,
3-12pm,
8-12um

Uncoated,
3-12pm

Europe
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FILTERS AND BEAMSPLITTERS

Designed to Selectively
Transmit Infrared Wavelengths
Multiple Substrates and Filter Types Available

Ideal for a Variety of Infrared Applications

IR BANDPASS FILTERS

Ideal for Gas Analysis

Center Wavelengths

of 2.7 - 5.3um

Single Substrate

Interference Filter

IR Bandpass Filters
100
920
80 ' 1
70 - ——_—
= w0 1 1
s o). Tym
z 30 1 M ———=—295n
2 :
§ 40 I B T |=346m [
£
30 B B - 36pm [T
20 H — — ] ——tTm ]
10 1 N —x 1 | 53}1"\ 1
0 8

2 25 3 35 4 45 5 55 [}
Wavelength (ym)

IR ND FILTERS

Spectrally Flat from

2um to 14pm
Precision Germanium Substrate

Multiple OD Options Available

Infrared ND Filter Performance
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IR LONGPASS FILTERS

Transmission (%)

Ideal for Isolating

Broad Spectral Regions
Durable, First-Surface Coatings

Ideal for FTIR Spectroscopy

IR Longpass Filters Transmission Curves
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IR BEAMSPLITTERS

Transmisson (%)

Broadband 50%

Reflection / 50% Transmission
CaF, Option for 2 - 8um Range

ZnSe Option for 7 - 14pm Range

CaF; Plate Beamsplitter
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GERMANIUM PLANO-CONVEX (PCX) LENSES SILICON PLANO-CONVEX (PCX) LENSES

Wavelength Range of 2 - 16um Wavelength Range of 1.2 - 7um

Rugged, Durable Material Low Density and Dispersion

Ideal for Defense, Security, Focal Lengths of

andThermal Imaging Applications

25 - 250mm Available

Diameters Available: 25, 50mm

Diameters Available: 25mm
Focal Length Range: 25 - 250mm

Focal Length Range: 25 - 250mm

CALCIUM FLUORIDE (CaF,) LENSES ZINC SELENIDE (ZnSe) LENSES

Greater Than 90% Transmission - - Usable Transmission Range
From 350nm - 7pym is 600nm to 16pym
Low Index of Refraction Low Dispersion

Diameters Available: 12.7,25.4, 50.8mm

Diameters Available: 12.7, 25.4, 50.8mm
Focal Length Range: 25 - 1000mm

Focal Length Range: 25.4 - 500mm

INFRARED ACHROMATIC LENSES

Color-Corrected for 3 - 5um or 8 - 12ym
Near Diffraction-Limited Focusing
Full Prescription Data Available

Infrared Achromatic Lenses

Diameter Focal Lengths Coating
MWIR Achromatic Lenses 30mm 40, 50, 60, 75mm 3-5pm AR

LWIR Achromatic Lenses 30mm 40, 50, 60, 75mm 8-12ym AR
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ASPHERES

Near Diffraction Limited
Focusing Performance

Full Prescription Data Available

Multiple Substrates and Anti-Reflection
Coating Options Available

ERMANIUM IR ASPHERIC LENSES ZINC SELENIDE INFRARED ASPHERIC LENSES

Diffraction Limited Performance
Variety of Coating Options
Full Prescription Data Available

ZnSe Substrate
Diffraction Limited Design
Ideal for Focusing CO, Lasers

Full Prescription Data Available

Wavelength Range of 1 - 14pm
Mounted and Unmounted
Solutions

Black Diamond™ BD-2 Substrate

Full Prescription Data Available

Diameters Available: 25mm
Focal Length Range: 12.5 - 1000mm
Coating: 3-5pm AR

Color Corrected for 3 - 5ym Diffraction Efficiency

Near Diffraction Limited Focusing Performance
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Full Prescription Data Available
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Description

15° Off-Axis

30° Off-Axis

45° Off-Axis

60° Off-Axis

90° Off-Axis

MIRRORS

Aluminum Substrate Mirrors

Diameter Focal Length Options

254 381.0,635.0

50.8 304.0, 508.0

101.6 381.0, 508.0 s
254 254,508 £
50.8 50.8,101.6 i:
76.2 152.4,254.0, 304.8

101.6 304.8

254 101.6,127.0

508 50.8,76.2

76.2 76.2,152.4

254 25.4,38.1,50.8 =
50.8 50.8,76.2,101.6 g
254 12.7,25.4, 38.1, 50.8,76.2, 101.6 if
508 25.4,38.1,50.8,76.2, 88.9, 95.3

76.2 254, 38.1,63.5,76.2,88.9
101.6 76.2

Edmund Optics Inc. USA | Asia

OFF-AXIS PARABOLIC METAL MIRRORS

Available in 15°, 30°, 45°, 60°, or 90° Off-Axis Options

Protected Aluminum, Protected Gold, and Bare Gold Coating Options
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IR RIGHT ANGLE PRISMS

CaF,, Ge, and ZnSe Substrates
Ray Deviation of 90°

Ideal for Use with Collimated Sources

Europe
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POLARIZERS AND WAVEPLATES

INFRARED (IR) WIRE GRID POLARIZERS MWIR AND LWIR WAVEPLATES

Designed for Wavelengths Ideal for Applications in

Ranging from 2 - 30pm the 3 - 9um Range

Holographic Polarizers s\ and 12\ Retardance

Available in Many Substrates Mounted for Easy Alignment

Ruled Polarizers Ideal for and System Integration

High-Power Lasers

Typical Max Transmission for Linear Polarized Light

5.0pm Waveplate
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Description Wire Grid Spacing  Substrate Options Sizes Available Substrate Design Wavelengths Size
Ruled Polarizers 1200 grooves/mm (aF,, ZnSe 25mm, 50mm
Holographic Polarizers 2700 grooves/mm BaF,, ZnSe, KRS-5, Ge 25mm, 50mm Calcium Thiogallate 3,4,5,6,7,8 9ym 254mm

MWIR POLARIZERS

1.5 - 5um Wavelength Range

ULTRA BROADBAND POLARIZERS

Reflect S-Polarized Light

Mounted for Easy Handling Transmit P-Polarized Light

and System Integration Excellent Performance

Highly Durable Soda from UV to IR

Lime Substrate

For a OF OUR IR OPTICS, go to www.edmundoptics.com/ir
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INFRARED MATERIAL SELECTION GUIDE

Material

Calcium Fluoride (CaF,)
Fused Silica

Germanium (Ge)
Magnesivm Fluoride (MgF,)
Potassium Bromide (KBr)
Sapphire (AL,0,)

Silicon (Si)

Sodium Chloride (NaCl)
Zinc Selenide (ZnSe)

Zinc Sulfide (ZnS)

) Edmund

Uncoated Substrate

D 'Ll |<— Visible —»l Infrared

Properties

Low Absorption, High Refractive Index Homogeneity

Low CTE and Excellent Transmission in IR

High n,, High Knoop Hardness, Excellent MWIR to LWIR Transmission

High CTE, Low Index of Refraction, Good Transmission from Visible to MWIR

Good Resistance to Mechanical Shock, Water Soluble, Broad Transmission Range

Very Durable and Good Transmission in IR

Low Cost and Lightweight

Water Soluble, Low Cost, Excellent Transmission from 250nm to 16pm, Sensitive fo Thermal Shock
Low Absorption, High Resistance to Thermal Shock

Excellent Transmission in Both Visible and IR, Harder and More Chemically Resistant than ZnSe

optics | worldwide USA:

www.edmundoptics.com/ir
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nfrared Substrate Transmission Ranges

Typical Applications

Spectroscopy, Semiconductor Processing, Cooled Thermal Imaging
Interferometry, Laser Instrumentation, Spectroscopy

Thermal Imaging, Rugged IR Imaging

Windows, Lenses, and Polarizers that Do Not Require Anti-Reflection Coatings
FTIR spectroscopy

IR Laser Systems, Spectroscopy, and Rugged Environmental Equipment
Spectroscopy, MWIR Laser Systems, THz Imaging

FTIR spectroscopy

(0, Laser Systems and Thermal Imaging

Thermal Imaging

Contact us for a Stock or Custom Quote Today!

+1-856-547-3488 ASIA:  +65 6273 6644

EUROPE: +44 (0) 1904 788600 JAPAN: +81-3-5800-4751
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